LPE SERIES ELECTRIC PUMPING SYSTEMS
ECONOMY—HEAVY DUTY—PERFORMANCE
LUBRICATION SCIENTIFICS, LLC
THE RIGHT PRODUCTS. THE RIGHT VALUES. THE RIGHT CHOICE.
BULLETIN: LSM018 LAST REVISED 06/22/2021  2
LPE ELECTRIC PUMP PACKAGE
BENEFITS & FEATURES PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
ELECTRIC MOTORIZED PUMPS AVAILABLE IN 12

MADE IN
BULLETIN: LSM018 LAST REVISED 06/22/2021  3
ORDERING INFORMATION & PART NUMBERS
ECONOMY PUMP SYSTEM PACKAGE
12 & 24 VDC
STANDARD WITH 2.8 KG (6.2#) RESERVOIR
2.5 CC/min PUMPING UNIT WITH PRV
WILL ACCOMMODATE UP TO THREE PUMPING UNITS
AVAILABLE WITH BUILT IN TIMER AND LOW LEVEL
FULLY ASSEMBLED AND READY TO INSTALL
STANDARD PACK: 1 EACH
ECONOMY ELECTRIC PUMP PACKAGE DESCRIPTION PART NUMBERS
COMPLETE PUMP PACKAGE TIMER LOW LEVEL 12 VOLT 24 VOLT
1 NO NO LPE-ECP1-12-0 LPE-ECP1-24-0
1 NO YES LPE-ECP1-12-1 LPE-ECP1-24-1
1 YES NO LPE-ECP1-12-2 LPE-ECP1-24-2
1 YES YES LPE-ECP1-12-3 LPE-ECP1-24-3
ADD ADDITIONAL 2.5 CC PUMPING UNIT W/ PRV N/A N/A LPE-ECP1-PA
BULLETIN: LSM018 LAST REVISED 06/22/2021  4
LPE-ECP1 SPECIFICATION SHEET
SPECIFICATIONS

PROXIMITY LOW LEVEL RECOMMENDED FOR LOW TEMPERATURE & HEAVY GREASE
BULLETIN: LSM018 LAST REVISED 06/22/2021  8
ORDERING GUIDE & PART NUMBERS
ELECTRIC PUMP PART NUMBER BUILDER
ORDERING PROGRESSION
 1 2 3 4 5 6
PUMP SERIES
PUMP
QUANTITY
LOW LEVEL
DESIGNATOR
RESERVOIR
SIZE
RESERVOIR
TYPE
HIGH
PRESSURE
SWITCH
TIMER
LPE- XXX-PRV- XXX- XX- XXX- XXX- XXX
1: PUMP QUANTITY
LPE-XXX-PRV-XXX-XX-XXX-XXX-XXX
PER PUMP OUTPUT
CC per minute
XXX DESIGNATION NUMBER PUMP QUANTITY
3.57 CC 124 1
3.57 CC 224 2
3.57 CC 324 3
3.57 CC 424 4
2.52 CC 125 1
2.52 CC 225 2
2.52 CC 325 3
2.52 CC 425 4
4.6 CC 126 1
4.6 CC 226 2
4.6 CC 326 3
4 4.6 CC 426
BULLETIN: LSM018 LAST REVISED 06/22/2021  9
ORDERING GUIDE & PART NUMBERS
ELECTRIC PUMP PART NUMBER BUILDER
ORDERING PROGRESSION
 1 2 3 4 5 6
PUMP SERIES
PUMP
QUANTITY
LOW LEVEL
DESIGNATOR
RESERVOIR
SIZE
RESERVOIR
TYPE
HIGH
PRESSURE
SWITCH
TIMER
LPE- XXX-PRV- XXX- XX- XXX- XXX- XXX
2: LOW LEVEL DESIGNATOR
LPE-XXX-PRV-XXX-XX-XXX-XXX-XXX
LOW LEVEL TYPE XXX DESIGNATION NUMBER
MAGNETIC MLL
PROXIMITY PLL
3: RESERVOIR SIZE
LPE-XXX-PRV-XXX-XX-XXX-XXX-XXX
RESERVOIR SIZE XX DESIGNATION NUMBER
8.82 # / 4 KG 04
13.23 # / 6 KG 06
17.64 # / 8 KG 08
22.04 # / 10 KG 10
BULLETIN: LSM018 LAST REVISED 06/22/2021  10
ELECTRIC PUMP PART NUMBER BUILDER
ORDERING PROGRESSION
 1 2 3 4 5 6
PUMP SERIES
PUMP
QUANTITY
LOW LEVEL
DESIGNATOR
RESERVOIR
SIZE
RESERVOIR
TYPE
HIGH
PRESSURE
SWITCH
TIMER
LPE- XXX-PRV- XXX- XX- XXX- XXX- XXX
4: RESERVOIR TYPE
LPE-XXX-PRV-XXX-XX-XXX-XXX-XXX
RESERVOIR SIZE XXX DESIGNATION NUMBER
MAGNETIC LL, STD TOP MRC
MAGNETIC LL, FILL TOP MTC
PROXIMITY LL, STD TOP PRC
PROXIMITY LL, FILL TOP PTC
6: TIMER
LPE-XXX-PRV-XXX-XX-XXX-XXX-XXX
SWITCH OPTION XXX DESIGNATION NUMBER
NO TIMER 000
TIMER TMR
5: HIGH PRESSURE SWITCH
LPE-XXX-PRV-XXX-XX-XXX-XXX-XXX
SWITCH OPTION XXX DESIGNATION NUMBER
NO SWITCH 000
HIGH PRESSURE SWITCH HPS
BULLETIN: LSM018 LAST REVISED 06/22/2021  11
BLANK ORDERING FORM
ELECTRIC PUMP HEAVY DUTY
LPE-XXX-PRV-XXX-XX-XXX-XXX-XXX
LPE-______-PRV-______-______-______-______-______
QUANTITY:_____________
LPE-______-PRV-______-______-______-______-______
QUANTITY:_____________
LPE-______-PRV-______-______-______-______-______
QUANTITY:_____________
LPE-______-PRV-______-______-______-______-______
QUANTITY:_____________
ADDITIONAL PUMPING UNITS
LPE-XP______-______  QTY:________
LPE-XP______-______  QTY:________
LPE-XP______-______  QTY:________
LPE-XP______-______  QTY:________
BULLETIN: LSM018 LAST REVISED 06/22/2021  12
LPE-ECP1 SPECIFICATION SHEET
COMMAND FUNCTIONS
VOLTAGE 10—30 VDC
MAX CONTINUOUS CURRENT 6 A (MAX)
TEMPERATURE -22° F TO 158° F
FUNCTION PAUSE—ON
PROGRAMABLE WORK TIME 2-32 MINUTES WORK
PROGRAMMABLE PAUSE TIME .30 TO 8 HOUR PAUSE
ON TIME PAUSE TIME
TIMER PANEL
LED
SPECIFICATIONS
PART NUMBER LPE-XXX-PRV-XXX-XX-XXX-XXX-XXX
MOTOR ELECTRICAL
POWER SUPPLY VOLTAGE 24 VDC
NOMINAL CONSUMPTION 1A 12V-0,7A 24V
MAX PEAK STARTING CONSUMPTION 3 A 24VDC
MOTOR RPM 20
PROTECTION IP56

*FOR USE HEAVY DUTY PUMP ONLY
3.57CC PUMPING BODY ONLY N/A LDPE-170
REPLACEMENT OR ADDITIONAL PUMP ORDERING INFORMATION
COMPATIBLE WITH BOTH ECONOMY & HEAVY DUTY LPE PUMP BODIES
PUMP ELEMENTS
THESE PUMPING ELEMENTS ARE FOR USED WITH OUR LPE PISTON PUMPS. THESE PUMPING ELEMENTS ARE
BOUGHT FOR REPLACING EXISTING PUMP ELEMENTS, ADDING ADDITIONAL PUMPING ELEMENTS TO EXISTING
PUMPS,  OR INCREASING THE CURRENT OUTPUT CAPABILITIES ON EXISTING PUMPING UNITS.
TECHNICAL DATA
VOLUME:
 LDPE-60 0.06 cm3/stroke | 1.26 cc/ min
 LDPE-120 0.12 cm3/stroke | 2.52 cc/ min
 LDPE-170 0.17 cm3/stroke | 3.57 cc/ min
MAX OPERATING PRESSURE: 5000 PSI
LUBRICANT: OIL & GREASE NLGI 2
NO PRESSURE LIMITING VALVE
BULLETIN: LSM018 LAST REVISED 06/22/2021  16
REPLACEMENT HIGH PRESSURE SWITCH PART NUMBER
PRESSURE RATING 3625 PSI / 250 BAR LPE-HPS-O
RESERVOIR TYPE PART NUMBER
FOR MRC & MTC RESERVOIRS  LPE-TFC-M1
FOR PRC & PTC RESERVOIRS  LPE-TFC-P1
TOP FILL RESERVOIR LID OPTIONS
REPLACEMENT OR ADDITIONAL PUMP ORDERING INFORMATION
COMPATIBLE WITH BOTH ECONOMY & HEAVY DUTY LPE PUMP BODIES
HIGH PRESSURE SWITCH REPLACEMENTS
RESERVOIR TYPE TIE ROD KIT (4 INCLUDED) RESERVOIR TUBE  (LPE)
4 KG—ALL LPE-TR4 LPE-TU04
6 KG—ALL LPE-TR6 LPE--TU06
8 KG—ALL LPE-TR8 LPE--TU08
10 KG—ALL LPE-TR10 LPE--TU10
RESERVOIR REPAIR AND REPLACEMENT COMPONENTS
BULLETIN: LSM018 LAST REVISED 06/22/2021  17
PLUNGER INSTALLATION GUIDE FOR LPE-ECP-24 SERIES
ITEMS NEEDED: LPE PUMP, LDPE PLUNGER ASSEMBLY, AND CRESCENT WRENCH
STEP 1: REMOVE PLUNGER ASSEMBLY FROM PLASTIC CONTAINER. NOTE THE PLUNGER COMPONENTS AS SHOWN BELOW. PULL
PLUNGER OUT 3/4” FROM BODY AS SHOWN.
PLUNGER ASSEMBLY